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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Event 18 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
25/5/13 - 16:42 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.04 513
2. NIKOLIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:08.74 434
3. JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:10.63 400
4. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.65 400
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:11.37 388
6. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:11.54 385
7. ACKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.44 371
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.45 342
9. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:16.75 312

10. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pk Pirat 1:16.80 311
11. BIOCANIN, Sara 00 Rkg 1:19.23 283
12. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.95 276
13. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.90 266
14. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pk Pirat 1:22.13 254
15. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:22.63 250
16. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olimpija Bor 1:23.34 243
17. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena 99 P.K.Uzice 1:24.97 230
18. MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00 Pk Jagodina 1:25.99 222
19. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 1:28.17 205
20. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.44 197
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:30.31 191
22. LUTOVAC, Tamara 00 Rkg 1:41.23 136

15 - 16 years

1. DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 P.K.Uzice 1:05.51 502
2. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:08.29 443
3. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.90 396
4. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:14.86 336
5. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:16.21 318
6. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:16.56 314
7. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:17.20 306
8. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Rkg 1:18.92 287
9. OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 P.K.Uzice 1:33.72 171

10. BIOCANIN, Ivona 98 Rkg 1:44.68 123
DNF JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

17 years and older

1. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:05.86 494
2. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:09.29 424

Open

1. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.04 513
2. DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 P.K.Uzice 1:05.51 502
3. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:05.86 494
4. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:08.29 443
5. NIKOLIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:08.74 434
6. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:09.29 424
7. JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:10.63 400
8. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.65 400
9. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.90 396



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 25506 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 27/5/13 11:33 - Page 2

PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:11.37 388
11. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:11.54 385
12. ACKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.44 371
13. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.45 342
14. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:14.86 336
15. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:16.21 318
16. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:16.56 314
17. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:16.75 312
18. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pk Pirat 1:16.80 311
19. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:17.20 306
20. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Rkg 1:18.92 287
21. BIOCANIN, Sara 00 Rkg 1:19.23 283
22. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.95 276
23. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.90 266
24. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pk Pirat 1:22.13 254
25. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:22.63 250
26. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olimpija Bor 1:23.34 243
27. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena 99 P.K.Uzice 1:24.97 230
28. MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00 Pk Jagodina 1:25.99 222
29. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 1:28.17 205
30. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.44 197
31. STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:30.31 191
32. OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 P.K.Uzice 1:33.72 171
33. LUTOVAC, Tamara 00 Rkg 1:41.23 136
34. BIOCANIN, Ivona 98 Rkg 1:44.68 123

DNF JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko


